

ITEM NO.5 (MM)

COURT NO.1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 5850/2010  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated  
21/01/2010 in WP No. 1729/2003,21/01/2010 in WP No. 1729/2003  
passed by the High Court Of M.p At Jabalpur)

NORTHERN COALFIELDS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. &amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and interim relief and office  
report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 16313/2010

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 30348-30349/2010

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 30637/2010

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 30639-30640/2010

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31135-31136/2010

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31219-31220/2010

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 31955/2010

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 07/04/2015 These petitions were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv. (Mentioned By)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

Mr. Anirudh Singh, Adv.

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Syed Shahid Hussain Rizvi, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. T. G. Narayanan Nair, Adv.  
Mr. K.N. Madhusoodhanan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Anuradha Mutatkar, Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.  
Mr. Sachin Daga, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks before the Bench of which  
one of us, (Arun Mishra, J.) is not a member.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vinod Kulvi ]  
Asstt. Registrar